MARCATORI OPEN SERIEA 1

Attenzione per eventuali errori non mail ma sms al n 3403931504.

BAR DASSI

GIOCATORE

3 4 5 6

10

11

1R

TORMEN NICOLA

1

FANTAUZZI MATTIA

1 1

ARRIGO GABRIELE

[

DE GIULIANI CRISTIAN

CANAL ALEX

SEGAT SIMONE

DA ROLD RICCARDO

BOUTIT HISHAM

PADRIN ROBERTO

R R|R|R

CALCIO SOCCHER

GIOCATORE

3 4 5 6

10

11

1R

ZAMPIERI STEFANO (1989)

1 1

ZAMPIERI STEFANO (1974)

BORTOT ALESSANDRO

DE MIN SIMONE

[y

CHIRI DANIELE

ERABOR BERNARD

LIESHI AMARALDO

PIEROBON ALESSANDRO

AUTORETE

US ROE FIORI BARP

GIOCATORE

3 4 5 6

7

10

11

1R

LOVADINA ANDREA

1 1

ZANELLA GABRIELE

1

CENTELEGHE MARCO

VENIALETTI MICHELE

LOTTO ANDREA

MARCON THOMAS

CELLA SIMONE

PASAL MESSI MESSI

ILIA ITALO

ALPES CESIO BAR 88

GIOCATORE

3 4 5 6

7

10

11

1R

DE CIA MICHELE

1

CASSOL STEFANO

DUCATI JURI

ZANELLA WALTER

POLLA ALBERTO

PROSPERO MATTEO




CSI ARSIE’

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

10

11

1R

MORES ANDREA

ZANCANARO OSCAR

DE ROCCHI NICOLA

SEIKO CLAUDIO

PINACCHICRISTIAN

GASPERIN SIMONE

PILOTTO ERIK

CESCATO GLEDIS

SOTTOCASTELLO

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

6

10

11

1R

PASSUELLO MARCO

1

LAURO ALESSANDRO

1

TOSCANI ANDREA

GARAVETTA MASSIMO

[

DA COL ANDREA

QOKU BOIKEN

DA RIN DIEGO

PASSUELLO MATTEO

DA FORNO FABIO

DEL FAVERO ROBERTO

DOLCINI FILIPPO

POMPANIN ALBERTO

PLAVIS RED PUB

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

6

10

11

1R

DE GASPERIN EMANUELE

MENEGOLLA ALESSANDRO

DALLA ROSA ANDREA

MIOTTO SAMUEL

ZANELLA NICOLA

RRR(R(R[P

RUSU VITALIE

GAIO ALESSANDRO

CASSOL DAVIDE

BAR QUADRIFOGLIO

GIOCATORE

3

4q

5

6

7

10

11

1R

GAZZI STEFANO

1

1

BRANDALISE RUDY

1

FOTIA FABRIZIO

EL MOUALAY HAMZA

NOCINOVI MAURO

BIASION CRISTIAN

BOARETTO ETIEN

BOF ENRICO

GUADAGNIN ALESSANDRO




US PLAVIS FOTO BELLUS

GIOCATORE

3

4q

5

6

7

8

10

11

1R

STO CRISTIAN

1

1

1

1

PEZZE’ ANDREA

1

DE POl FAUSTO

MAERAN CARLO

LONGO IVAN

DARRY MALANG

BUGANA MARCO

CASANOVA RICCARDO

LUCA NICHOLAS

VAL BIOIS

GIOCATORE

4

10

11

1R

COSTA LORENZO

BATTAIN ANDREA

TREMATORE FERNANDO

CALI’ ANTONINO

R(R(RRklw

MAIELLO MATTIA

LAPROCINA ANTONIO

TAVERNARO ANDREA

DE LUCA MARCO

US CHIES

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

10

11

1R

DE VALERIO DENIS

PEDOL PIERLUIGI

ZANON ROERTO

1
1
1

FUNES EROS

N

MENEGHIN MASSIMO

DE NADAI EROS

CANEVE PAOLO

BARATTIN LUCA

BARATTIN JOHN

R(R(R|N

ZANON ROBERTO

IL CENTRALE SEDICO GIARDINI

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1R

BARP DAMIANO

1

1

MUSUMECI GIUSEPPE

1

MEZZACASA ELIA

TONI ENRICO

DE MIN LUCA




MARCATORI OPEN SERIEA 2

Attenzione per eventuali errori non mail ma sms al n 3403931504

SAN VITTORE

GIOCATORE

3

4q

5

10

11

1R

MADDALOZZO SIMONE

[

VETTI JURI

VIECELI PAOLO

FONTANA MIRKO

BASSANI ALBERTO

RIRIR(RININ

QUAISSA YOUNESS

ORSINI ALESSANDRO

=

MARCON NICOLA

POLLONI MATTEO

AUTORETE

PORCENESE

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

10

11

1R

ZEKJERI MERDAN

1

1

ANTONIOL ENRICO

[y

IDRIZI DOAN

ZANELLA DAVIDE

RIRR|(R|P

IDRIZI ADEM

MARCHESIN ROBERTO

ZANELLA MARCO

MUSLIJU NEDIJIP

SOVRAMONTE

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

6

10

11

1R

DAL CORTIVO DAVIDE

1

CALLEGHER DANIELE

GRIS EMANUELE

MINAZZATO MICHELE

MORETTA GIANMARIO

R RR(R

REATO TOBIA

D’INCAU MARCO

CASAGRANDE MAURO

SLONGO TIZIANO

REATO MARCO

AUTORETE




US VIGNUI

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

10

11

1R

MENEGAT SIMONE

PEROTTO ENRICO

RODA’ NICOLA

R IR Rk

FILOSA NICOLA

COSSALTER ALEX

CANDELA ANTONIO

MARZANGO LUCIANO

DE PAOLI MATTIA

BORTOLUZ ALESSANDRO

GASPARO PAOLO

AUTORETE

AC FARRENTINA

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

6

10

11

1R

ALBERIOLI ENRICO

1

BILALI SELMIR

MATOUSSI AMINE

D’AGOSTINI SIMONE

ALLEGRINI CRISTIANO

CARAZZAI CRISTIANO

ZATTA FRANCESCO

PAPALEO MASSIMILIANO

FARHAN ZOUHAIR

CANTINE RIUNITE

GIOCATORE

3

4

5

6

10

11

1R

MARCHIORELLO LUCA

1

DE VECCHI ANDREA

1

PERGENTINO MIRKO

CRAL FARRESE

GIOCATORE

4

5

6

7

10

11

1R

SAVI LUCA

1

DAL MAS FABRIZIO

CONZ DANIEL

DAL MAS ANGELO

KOFOL STEFANO

(R S RN

ACERRA LUCA

CALATAFIMI DOMENICO

CASE STEFANO




ENEGO CALCIO

GIOCATORE 1

4 5 6 7

10

11

1R

MOSELE IVANO

2

JALLOW MAMADOU 1

LAMIN TOURAI

JARJU YAKOUBA

TOURAJ ABBOULIE

N

AGBRO COLLINS

EKATA JOSEPH

CAREGNATO GIANLUIGI

BAR CARLIN LE VILLE NC

GIOCATORE

4 5 6 7

8

9

10

11

1R

BOGO DANIEL 1

1 3

1

1

CAMPEDEL MATTHIAS

2

RENON STEFANO

AUTORETE

VILLABRUNA

GIOCATORE 1

4 5 6 7

10

11

1R

TURRIN ANDREA

1 1

VELLO ALBERTO

CALLEGARI ENRICO

FOTIA MICHELE

BERNARDI DEVIS

ET TRIBER SAID

GRANDO GIOVANNI

VIRTUS NEMEGGIO

GIOCATORE 1

4 5 6 7

8

10

11

1R

MIOTTO FEDERICO

1

MACCAGNAN FILIPPO

TORMEN PAOLO

ZUNUMI EMRAN

DORZ LUCA

[y
R(R(R(R

SERVOLI LORENZO

DE ZANET GIANLUCA

FANTINEL LUCA

BELLUNO 28 NOVEMBRE 2017




